
HARDLINES DIVISION CONTACTS

Buying Staff:  Household Paper/Chemicals, HBC,
Food & Candy, Toys, Stationery

Bob Baker: EVP/CMO Softlines & Hardlines Division
Phone:  252-430-2624

Email: bbaker@vwstores.com

Barbara Ann Holt:  Admin. Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2667
Email:  bholt@vwstores.com

Dean Floyd: Sr. VP/GMM Hardlines Division
Phone:  252-430-2955

Email: dfloyd@vwstores.com

Ben Crabtree VP/DMM Hardlines Division 

Phone:  252-430-2668
Email: bcrabtree@vwstores.com

Jay Byrd:  Buyer, Direct Service Vendors
Phone:  252-430-2611

Email: jbyrd@vwstores.com

Pat Stenoish: Buyer, Candy, Food
Phone:  252-430-2855
Email: pstenoish@vwstores.com

Samantha Wade: Assoc. Buyer, 
Household Chemicals & Paper
Phone: 252-430-2610 
Email: swade@vwstores.com

Linda Green:  Buyer, HBC, 
Hair Notions
Phone:  252-430-2606

Email: lgreen@vwstores.com

Elizabeth Waldrup:  Buyer, Toys, Stationery
& School Supplies
Phone:  252-430-2001 - NC Office

646-767-0319 - NY Office

Email: ewaldrup@vwstores.com

Judy Edwards: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2860

Email: jedwards@vwstores.com

Debra Ayscue: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2682

Email: dayscue@vwstores.com

Judy Edwards: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2860

Email: jedwards@vwstores.com

Debra Ayscue: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2605

Email: dayscue@vwstores.com

Sandra Kidd: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2605

Email: skidd@vwstores.com

Melinda Pritchett:  Admin. Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2926
Email:  mpritchett@vwstores.com

Melinda Pritchett:  Admin. Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2926
Email:  mpritchett@vwstores.com



Sr. Mike Burgess: Buyer, Lawn & Garden,
Grills, Patio, Christmas, Direct to Store
Plants, Fans and Heaters
Phone:  252-430-2808

Email: mburgess@vwstores.com

Paige Norwood: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2656

Email: pnorwood@vwstores.com

Paige Norwood: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2656

Email: pnorwood@vwstores.com

Ashley Copeland: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2864
Email: acopeland@vwstores.com 

Heidi Warren: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2076

Email: hwarren@vwstores.com

Jean Burnette: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2652

Email: jburnette@vwstores.com

Jean Burnette: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2652

Email: jburnette@vwstores.com

Heidi Warren: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2076

Email: hwarren@vwstores.com

Canaday Green:  Buyer, Housewares
Phone:  252-430-2856

Email: cgreen@vwstores.com

Charles Salyer:  Sr. Buyer, Bedding, Rugs
and Window Domestics
Phone:  252-430-2678

Email: csalyer@vwstores.com

Christa Rannels: Assoc. Buyer, Bath, Kitchen
and Decor Domestics
Phone: 252-430-2004  
Email: crannels@vwstores.com

Billy Wilson: Buyer, Home Decor, Picture
Frames, Art, Crafts, Artificial Flowers, 
As Seen on TV
Phone: 252-430-2809  
Email: billywilson@vwstores.com

Dave Stinson:  Buyer, Electronics, Small 
Appliances, Audio, Video, Prepaid Services
Phone:  252-430-2063

Email: dstinson@vwstores.com

Candy Stevens: VP/DMM Hardlines Division II
Phone:  252-430-2005
Email: cstevens@vwstores.com

Melinda Pritchett:  Admin. Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2926
Email:  mpritchett@vwstores.com

Buying Staff:  Domestics, Housewares, Home Decor,
Furniture, Electronics/Audio/Video, Lawn & Garden,
Fans, Heaters, Hardware, Automotive and Pets

Matthew Hodges: Buyer, Pets, Automotive,
Hardware
Phone:  252-430-2629

Email: mhodges@vwstores.com


